
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

Technial Financial

N/A N/A 6,391,312/-

N/A N/A 6,486,522/-

N/A N/A 6,284,628/-

Accepted as per PPRA Rule 36(b)(ix) 

being most advantageous bid in term 

of Quality & Cost

Evaluted 

Cost Rs

SS Enterprises

SS Enterprises

Date & Time of Bid Closing:

Date & Time of Bid Opening:

 As Per below details

Rules/Regulation/Policy/Basis for 

Rejection/Acceptance as per Rule 35 

of PP Rules 2001

23 January, 2023  01:30:00 PM

3 Nos.

Most Advantageous Bid Basis

Hassan and Hussain 

Corporation

T.R Engineering

Most Advantageous Bidder

Marks

Name of Bidders

FINAL EVALUATION REPORT
(As Per Rule 35 of PP Rules, 2004)

No of Bids Received:

Criteria for Bid Evaluation:

Details of Bid(s) Evaluation:

Name of Procuring Agency:

Method of Procurement:

Title of Procurement:

Tender Inquiry No.:

PPRA Ref. No. (TSE):

KARACHI CENTRAL CIVIL DIVISION NO-IX, PAKISTAN PUBLIC WORKS 

DEPARTMENT

Single Stage-One Envelope Procedure Rule 36( a)

Providing & Laying Sewerage Line & Providing & Laying C.C. Tuff Paver at

Mujahid & Nazimabad No. 4, UC - 45, Nazimabad Town, District Central-III,

Karachi

No.EE.KCCD-IX/AB/NIT/(C)/2578 dated 28-12-2022

TS # 499446E dated 30-12-2022

23 January, 2023  01:00:00 PM

-----Sd/----
Executive Engineer

Karachi Central Civil Division No-IX
Pak.P.W.D., Karachi.



1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

Technial Financial

N/A N/A 5,534,546/-

N/A N/A 5,476,840/-

Accepted as per PPRA Rule 36(b)(ix) 

being most advantageous bid in term 

of Quality & Cost

N/A N/A 5,613,236/-

Evaluted 

Cost Rs

Emerald Constructors Co

ATZ Group Construction Company

Date & Time of Bid Closing:

Date & Time of Bid Opening:

 As Per below details

Rules/Regulation/Policy/Basis for 

Rejection/Acceptance as per Rule 35 

of PP Rules 2001

06 February, 2023  12:30:00 PM

3 Nos.

Most Advantageous Bid Basis

H. Arsalan & Brothers

ATZ Group Construction 

Company

Most Advantageous Bidder

Marks

Name of Bidders

FINAL EVALUATION REPORT
(As Per Rule 35 of PP Rules, 2004)

No of Bids Received:

Criteria for Bid Evaluation:

Details of Bid(s) Evaluation:

Name of Procuring Agency:

Method of Procurement:

Title of Procurement:

Tender Inquiry No.:

PPRA Ref. No. (TSE):

KARACHI CENTRAL CIVIL DIVISION NO-IX, PAKISTAN PUBLIC WORKS 

DEPARTMENT

Single Stage-One Envelope Procedure Rule 36( a)

Providing & Laying PE Pipe (PN-10) Water Supply Line from Farooq Pakwan,

Iqbal Kabab Street, Al Noor Bakery, Block 05, UC - 40 & 41, Liaquatabad Town,

District Central-III, Karachi

EE.KCCD-IX/AB/NIT/(F)/53 dated 16-01-2023

TS # 500849E dated 17-01-2023

06 February, 2023  12:00:00 PM

-----Sd/----
Executive Engineer

Karachi Central Civil Division No-IX
Pak.P.W.D., Karachi.



1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

Technial Financial

N/A N/A 6,980,650/-

N/A N/A 6,663,347/-

Accepted as per PPRA Rule 36(b)(ix) 

being most advantageous bid in term 

of Quality & Cost

N/A N/A 6,917,189/-

Evaluted 

Cost Rs

Aftab A. Khan & Brothers

Ibex Engineering Services

Date & Time of Bid Closing:

Date & Time of Bid Opening:

 As Per below details

Rules/Regulation/Policy/Basis for 

Rejection/Acceptance as per Rule 35 

of PP Rules 2001

06 February, 2023  12:30:00 PM

3 Nos.

Most Advantageous Bid Basis

Mir Gul Hassan

Ibex Engineering Services

Most Advantageous Bidder

Marks

Name of Bidders

FINAL EVALUATION REPORT
(As Per Rule 35 of PP Rules, 2004)

No of Bids Received:

Criteria for Bid Evaluation:

Details of Bid(s) Evaluation:

Name of Procuring Agency:

Method of Procurement:

Title of Procurement:

Tender Inquiry No.:

PPRA Ref. No. (TSE):

KARACHI CENTRAL CIVIL DIVISION NO-IX, PAKISTAN PUBLIC WORKS 

DEPARTMENT

Single Stage-One Envelope Procedure Rule 36( a)

Construction / Rehabilitation of Metalled Road from Amtal Grammar School via

Govt. Boys Secondary School upto main Road, Nazimabad # 04, UC - 45,

District Central-III, Karachi

EE.KCCD-IX/AB/NIT/(F)/53 dated 16-01-2023

TS # 500849E dated 17-01-2023

06 February, 2023  12:00:00 PM

-----Sd/----
Executive Engineer

Karachi Central Civil Division No-IX
Pak.P.W.D., Karachi.



1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

Technial

(if 

applicable)

Financial

(if applicable)

(Evaluated 

Cost)

Qualified Responsive 8,066,106/- Most Advantegous Bid

Qualified Responsive 8,518,411/-

Qualified Responsive 8,744,564/-

Malik Zohaib & Co

Rules/Regulation/Policy/Basis for 

Rejection/Acceptance as per Rule 

35 of PP Rules 2001

Malik Zohaib & Co

S.M. Builders

FINAL EVALUATION REPORT
(As Per Rule 35 of PP Rules, 2004)

Marks

Name of Procuring Agency:

Method of Procurement:

Title of Procurement:

Tender Inquiry No.:

PPRA Ref. No. (TSE):

Date & Time of Technical Bid Closing:

No.EE.KCCD-IX/AB/NIT/(B-2)/2577 dated 28-12-2022

TS # 499445E dated 30-12-2022

23 January, 2023 at  10:00:00 AM

Most Advantageous Bidder

Name of Bidders

Al-Fareed Bhutto Construction 

Co

Date & Time of Financial Bid Opening:

No of Bids Received:

Criteria for Bid Evaluation:

Details of Bid(s) Evaluation:

24-03-2023 at 09:00 A.M.

3 Nos.

As per Mandatory requirements and Evaluation Criteria 

mentioned in the Bidding Documents.

Details are tabulated herein under

PAKISTAN PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT

Open Competitive Bidding - Single Stage Two Envelope 

(SSTE)

Providing & Laying C.C. Tuff Paver Flooring at different

streets of Punjabi Para, Muhammadabad, Firdous Colony

Kachhi Abadi, Khalidabad & Haji Mureed Goth, UC - 44,

District Central-III, Karachi

-----Sd/----
Executive Engineer

Karachi Central Civil Division No-IX
Pak.P.W.D., Karachi.



1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

Technial

(if 

applicable)

Financial

(if applicable)

(Evaluated 

Cost)

Qualified Responsive 7,908,532/- Most Advantegous Bid

Sarmad Builders & Developers

Rules/Regulation/Policy/Basis for 

Rejection/Acceptance as per Rule 

35 of PP Rules 2001

Sarmad Builders & Developers

FINAL EVALUATION REPORT
(As Per Rule 35 of PP Rules, 2004)

Marks

Name of Procuring Agency:

Method of Procurement:

Title of Procurement:

Tender Inquiry No.:

PPRA Ref. No. (TSE):

Date & Time of Technical Bid Closing:

No.EE.KCCD-IX/AB/NIT/(B-2)/2577 dated 28-12-2022

TS # 499445E dated 30-12-2022

23 January, 2023 at  10:00:00 AM

Most Advantageous Bidder

Name of Bidders

Date & Time of Financial Bid Opening:

No of Bids Received:

Criteria for Bid Evaluation:

Details of Bid(s) Evaluation:

27-03-2023 at 09:00 A.M.

2 Nos.

As per Mandatory requirements and Evaluation Criteria 

mentioned in the Bidding Documents.

Details are tabulated herein under

PAKISTAN PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT

Open Competitive Bidding - Single Stage Two Envelope 

(SSTE)

Construction / Rehabilitation of Metalled Road from Nazim

Shaheed Park adjacent streets upto Ahmed House,

Nazimabad # 02, UC - 45, District Central-III, Karachi

-----Sd/----
Executive Engineer

Karachi Central Civil Division No-IX
Pak.P.W.D., Karachi.



1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

Technial

(if 

applicable)

Financial

(if applicable)

(Evaluated 

Cost)

Qualified Responsive 20,572,206/-

Qualified Responsive 18,594,562/- Most Advantegous Bid

Qualified Responsive 20,220,544/-

Qualified Responsive 19,165,559/-

Ghulam Murtaza Enterprises

Rules/Regulation/Policy/Basis for 

Rejection/Acceptance as per Rule 

35 of PP Rules 2001

M. Tahir & Brothers

Ghulam Murtaza Enterprises

WSKB & Company

FINAL EVALUATION REPORT
(As Per Rule 35 of PP Rules, 2004)

Marks

Name of Procuring Agency:

Method of Procurement:

Title of Procurement:

Tender Inquiry No.:

PPRA Ref. No. (TSE):

Date & Time of Technical Bid Closing:

No.EE.KCCD-IX/AB/NIT/(B-2)/2577 dated 28-12-2022

TS # 499445E dated 30-12-2022

23 January, 2023 at  10:00:00 AM

Most Advantageous Bidder

Name of Bidders

Mehran Shah Babar & Brothers 

Co

Date & Time of Financial Bid Opening:

No of Bids Received:

Criteria for Bid Evaluation:

Details of Bid(s) Evaluation:

22-03-2023 at 09:00 A.M.

4 Nos.

As per Mandatory requirements and Evaluation Criteria 

mentioned in the Bidding Documents.

Details are tabulated herein under

PAKISTAN PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT

Open Competitive Bidding - Single Stage Two Envelope 

(SSTE)

Construction / Rehabilitation of Metalled Road at Abbasi

Shaheed upto Khilafat Chowk, UC - 47, Nazimabad Town,

District Central-III, Karachi

-----Sd/----
Executive Engineer

Karachi Central Civil Division No-IX
Pak.P.W.D., Karachi.



1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

Technial

(if 

applicable)

Financial

(if applicable)

(Evaluated 

Cost)

Qualified Responsive 26,341,238/- Most Advantegous Bid

Qualified Responsive 27,556,568/-

Qualified Responsive 27,343,071/-

M.D. Construction CO

Rules/Regulation/Policy/Basis for 

Rejection/Acceptance as per Rule 

35 of PP Rules 2001

M.D. Construction CO

Mehran Shah Babar & Brothers 

Co

FINAL EVALUATION REPORT
(As Per Rule 35 of PP Rules, 2004)

Marks

Name of Procuring Agency:

Method of Procurement:

Title of Procurement:

Tender Inquiry No.:

PPRA Ref. No. (TSE):

Date & Time of Technical Bid Closing:

No.EE.KCCD-IX/AB/NIT/(B-2)/2577 dated 28-12-2022

TS # 499445E dated 30-12-2022

23 January, 2023 at  10:00:00 AM

Most Advantageous Bidder

Name of Bidders

Malik Zohaib & Co

Date & Time of Financial Bid Opening:

No of Bids Received:

Criteria for Bid Evaluation:

Details of Bid(s) Evaluation:

24-03-2023 at 09:00 A.M.

3 Nos.

As per Mandatory requirements and Evaluation Criteria 

mentioned in the Bidding Documents.

Details are tabulated herein under

PAKISTAN PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT

Open Competitive Bidding - Single Stage Two Envelope 

(SSTE)

Providing & Laying Sewerage Line & Construction /

Rehabilitation of Metalled Road from Ghousia Masjid via

Umar Pakwan to Abe Saleh Sweets in between UC - 46 &

48, Nazimabad Town, District Central-III, Karachi

-----Sd/----
Executive Engineer

Karachi Central Civil Division No-IX
Pak.P.W.D., Karachi.



1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

Technial

(if 

applicable)

Financial

(if applicable)

(Evaluated 

Cost)

Qualified Responsive 20,589,630/-

Qualified Responsive 20,127,334/- Most Advantegous Bid

Qualified Responsive 21,314,867/-

Qualified Responsive 21,390,370/-

Haji Abdul Sattar & Brothers

Rules/Regulation/Policy/Basis for 

Rejection/Acceptance as per Rule 

35 of PP Rules 2001

Haji Sirajuddin & Brothers 

(PVT) Ltd

Haji Abdul Sattar & Brothers

Malik Zohaib & Co

FINAL EVALUATION REPORT
(As Per Rule 35 of PP Rules, 2004)

Marks

Name of Procuring Agency:

Method of Procurement:

Title of Procurement:

Tender Inquiry No.:

PPRA Ref. No. (TSE):

Date & Time of Technical Bid Closing:

No.EE.KCCD-IX/AB/NIT/(B-2)/2577 dated 28-12-2022

TS # 499445E dated 30-12-2022

23 January, 2023 at  10:00:00 AM

Most Advantageous Bidder

Name of Bidders

DK Construction Company

Date & Time of Financial Bid Opening:

No of Bids Received:

Criteria for Bid Evaluation:

Details of Bid(s) Evaluation:

22-03-2023 at 09:00 A.M.

4 Nos.

As per Mandatory requirements and Evaluation Criteria 

mentioned in the Bidding Documents.

Details are tabulated herein under

PAKISTAN PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT

Open Competitive Bidding - Single Stage Two Envelope 

(SSTE)

Providing & Laying Sewerage Line from Oxford

Cambridge School upto Hawa Eye Hospital & Construction

/ Rehabiliation of Metalled Road from Rizvia Imam Bargah

via Oxford Grammar School upto Hawa Eye in between UC

- 50 & 51, Gulbahar, Nazimabad Town, District Central-

III, Karachi

-----Sd/----
Executive Engineer

Karachi Central Civil Division No-IX
Pak.P.W.D., Karachi.



1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

Technial

(if 

applicable)

Financial

(if applicable)

(Evaluated 

Cost)

Qualified Responsive 9,340,042/- Most Advantegous Bid

Mehtab A. Khan & Brothers

Rules/Regulation/Policy/Basis for 

Rejection/Acceptance as per Rule 

35 of PP Rules 2001

Mehtab A. Khan & Brothers

FINAL EVALUATION REPORT
(As Per Rule 35 of PP Rules, 2004)

Marks

Name of Procuring Agency:

Method of Procurement:

Title of Procurement:

Tender Inquiry No.:

PPRA Ref. No. (TSE):

Date & Time of Technical Bid Closing:

No.EE.KCCD-IX/AB/NIT/(B-2)/2577 dated 28-12-2022

TS # 499445E dated 30-12-2022

23 January, 2023 at  10:00:00 AM

Most Advantageous Bidder

Name of Bidders

Date & Time of Financial Bid Opening:

No of Bids Received:

Criteria for Bid Evaluation:

Details of Bid(s) Evaluation:

14-03-2023 at 09:00 A.M.

1 Nos.

As per Mandatory requirements and Evaluation Criteria 

mentioned in the Bidding Documents.

Details are tabulated herein under

PAKISTAN PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT

Open Competitive Bidding - Single Stage Two Envelope 

(SSTE)

Construction / Rehabilitation of Metalled Road from

Abbaseen Hotel via Khamosh Colony via Jamia Masjid

Touheed upto Govt. Boys Secondary School Firdous Colony

/ Sindhi School, Nazimabad Town, District Central-III,

Karachi

-----Sd/----
Executive Engineer

Karachi Central Civil Division No-IX
Pak.P.W.D., Karachi.



1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

Technial

(if 

applicable)

Financial

(if applicable)

(Evaluated 

Cost)

Qualified Responsive 11,112,937/-

Qualified Responsive 10,912,868/- Most Advantegous Bid

Meezan Engineering Construction Company

Rules/Regulation/Policy/Basis for 

Rejection/Acceptance as per Rule 

35 of PP Rules 2001

Muhammad Hashir Enterprises

Meezan Engineering 

Construction Company

FINAL EVALUATION REPORT
(As Per Rule 35 of PP Rules, 2004)

Marks

Name of Procuring Agency:

Method of Procurement:

Title of Procurement:

Tender Inquiry No.:

PPRA Ref. No. (TSE):

Date & Time of Technical Bid Closing:

No.EE.KCCD-IX/AB/NIT/(B-2)/2577 dated 28-12-2022

TS # 499445E dated 30-12-2022

23 January, 2023 at  10:00:00 AM

Most Advantageous Bidder

Name of Bidders

Date & Time of Financial Bid Opening:

No of Bids Received:

Criteria for Bid Evaluation:

Details of Bid(s) Evaluation:

22-03-2023 at 09:00 A.M.

2 Nos.

As per Mandatory requirements and Evaluation Criteria 

mentioned in the Bidding Documents.

Details are tabulated herein under

PAKISTAN PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT

Open Competitive Bidding - Single Stage Two Envelope 

(SSTE)

Construction / Rehabilitation of Metalled Road from Al

Jaddah Biryani Street via Mehboob Appartment via Al

Madina Street Block -1J near Madina Masjid and Allah

Wala Chowk AND in between road Salar Schooling System

& Sir Syed Girls College upto Water Board Office near

Urdu Bazar Nazimabad No. 1, UC - 49, Nazimabad Town,

District Central-III, Karachi

-----Sd/----
Executive Engineer

Karachi Central Civil Division No-IX
Pak.P.W.D., Karachi.



1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

Technial

(if 

applicable)

Financial

(if applicable)

(Evaluated 

Cost)

Qualified Responsive 18,078,695/-

Qualified Responsive 17,733,556/- Most Advantegous Bid

Qualified Responsive 19,393,509/-

Syed Rahim Shah and Brothers

Rules/Regulation/Policy/Basis for 

Rejection/Acceptance as per Rule 

35 of PP Rules 2001

S.M & CO

Syed Rahim Shah and Brothers

FINAL EVALUATION REPORT
(As Per Rule 35 of PP Rules, 2004)

Marks

Name of Procuring Agency:

Method of Procurement:

Title of Procurement:

Tender Inquiry No.:

PPRA Ref. No. (TSE):

Date & Time of Technical Bid Closing:

No.EE.KCCD-IX/AB/NIT/(B-2)/2577 dated 28-12-2022

TS # 499445E dated 30-12-2022

23 January, 2023 at  10:00:00 AM

Most Advantageous Bidder

Name of Bidders

Haji Abdul Sattar & Brothers

Date & Time of Financial Bid Opening:

No of Bids Received:

Criteria for Bid Evaluation:

Details of Bid(s) Evaluation:

24-03-2023 at 09:00 A.M.

3 Nos.

As per Mandatory requirements and Evaluation Criteria 

mentioned in the Bidding Documents.

Details are tabulated herein under

PAKISTAN PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT

Open Competitive Bidding - Single Stage Two Envelope 

(SSTE)

Providing & Laying Sewerage Line Qasimabad (Gulshan

Nala) to Umar PCO Block-5, Sindhi Hotel, Timber Market,

Liaquatabad Town, District Central-III, Karachi

-----Sd/----
Executive Engineer

Karachi Central Civil Division No-IX
Pak.P.W.D., Karachi.



1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

Technial

(if 

applicable)

Financial

(if applicable)

(Evaluated 

Cost)

Qualified Responsive 9,368,883/-

Qualified Responsive 8,866,978/- Most Advantegous Bid

S.M & CO

Rules/Regulation/Policy/Basis for 

Rejection/Acceptance as per Rule 

35 of PP Rules 2001

SS Associates & Contractor

S.M & CO

FINAL EVALUATION REPORT
(As Per Rule 35 of PP Rules, 2004)

Marks

Name of Procuring Agency:

Method of Procurement:

Title of Procurement:

Tender Inquiry No.:

PPRA Ref. No. (TSE):

Date & Time of Technical Bid Closing:

No.EE.KCCD-IX/AB/NIT/(B-2)/2577 dated 28-12-2022

TS # 499445E dated 30-12-2022

23 January, 2023 at  10:00:00 AM

Most Advantageous Bidder

Name of Bidders

Date & Time of Financial Bid Opening:

No of Bids Received:

Criteria for Bid Evaluation:

Details of Bid(s) Evaluation:

24-03-2023 at 09:00 A.M.

2 Nos.

As per Mandatory requirements and Evaluation Criteria 

mentioned in the Bidding Documents.

Details are tabulated herein under

PAKISTAN PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT

Open Competitive Bidding - Single Stage Two Envelope 

(SSTE)

Providing & Laying Sewerage Line Gujjar Nala Block-4,

Liaquatabad to Furqania Masjid Block-3, Hashmiya Imam

Bargah, Liaquatabad Town, District Central-III, Karachi

-----Sd/----
Executive Engineer

Karachi Central Civil Division No-IX
Pak.P.W.D., Karachi.



1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

Technial

(if 

applicable)

Financial

(if applicable)

(Evaluated 

Cost)

Qualified Responsive 14,802,654/- Most Advantegous Bid

Qualified Responsive 15,217,682/-

Haji Sirajuddin & Brothers (Pvt) Ltd

Rules/Regulation/Policy/Basis for 

Rejection/Acceptance as per Rule 

35 of PP Rules 2001

Haji Sirajuddin & Brothers (Pvt) 

Ltd

S.M & CO

FINAL EVALUATION REPORT
(As Per Rule 35 of PP Rules, 2004)

Marks

Name of Procuring Agency:

Method of Procurement:

Title of Procurement:

Tender Inquiry No.:

PPRA Ref. No. (TSE):

Date & Time of Technical Bid Closing:

No.EE.KCCD-IX/AB/NIT/(B-2)/2577 dated 28-12-2022

TS # 499445E dated 30-12-2022

23 January, 2023 at  10:00:00 AM

Most Advantageous Bidder

Name of Bidders

Date & Time of Financial Bid Opening:

No of Bids Received:

Criteria for Bid Evaluation:

Details of Bid(s) Evaluation:

24-03-2023 at 09:00 A.M.

2 Nos.

As per Mandatory requirements and Evaluation Criteria 

mentioned in the Bidding Documents.

Details are tabulated herein under

PAKISTAN PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT

Open Competitive Bidding - Single Stage Two Envelope 

(SSTE)

Providing & Laying Sewerage Line at Teen Hatti Bridge to

Jamiyat Hospital, C Area, Liaquatabad Town, District

Central-III, Karachi

-----Sd/----
Executive Engineer

Karachi Central Civil Division No-IX
Pak.P.W.D., Karachi.



1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

Technial

(if 

applicable)

Financial

(if applicable)

(Evaluated 

Cost)

Qualified Responsive 19,062,746/- Most Advantegous Bid

Qualified Responsive 20,632,205/-

Qualified Responsive 20,103,174/-

Mehran Shah Babar & Brothers Co

Rules/Regulation/Policy/Basis for 

Rejection/Acceptance as per Rule 

35 of PP Rules 2001

Mehran Shah Babar & Brothers 

Co

Gulf Contractor & Works

FINAL EVALUATION REPORT
(As Per Rule 35 of PP Rules, 2004)

Marks

Name of Procuring Agency:

Method of Procurement:

Title of Procurement:

Tender Inquiry No.:

PPRA Ref. No. (TSE):

Date & Time of Technical Bid Closing:

No.EE.KCCD-IX/AB/NIT/(B-2)/2577 dated 28-12-2022

TS # 499445E dated 30-12-2022

23 January, 2023 at  10:00:00 AM

Most Advantageous Bidder

Name of Bidders

Haji Sangeen Khan & Sons

Date & Time of Financial Bid Opening:

No of Bids Received:

Criteria for Bid Evaluation:

Details of Bid(s) Evaluation:

22-03-2023 at 09:00 A.M.

3 Nos.

As per Mandatory requirements and Evaluation Criteria 

mentioned in the Bidding Documents.

Details are tabulated herein under

PAKISTAN PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT

Open Competitive Bidding - Single Stage Two Envelope 

(SSTE)

Construction / Rehabilitation of Metalled Road at Café

Dolat, Sindh Bank, Bilal Masjid, School No. 4, Erum

Bakery, Block-3 & 4, UC - 42, Liaquatabad Town, District

Central-III, Karachi

-----Sd/----
Executive Engineer

Karachi Central Civil Division No-IX
Pak.P.W.D., Karachi.


